
Term Dates for September 2017 – July 2018  
 

(Autumn Term: Thursday 31st August 2017 – Friday 15th December 2017) 

 

Pupils absent (Inset Day 1) Thursday 31st August 

Pupils return (Staggered 

Start) 

Friday 1st September (Year 7 and 12 ONLY) 

 Monday 4th September (Year 8, 9, 10, 11 and 13 

return) 

Pupils absent (Inset Day 2) Thursday 28th September  

Pupils absent (Half term) Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th  October 

Pupils return Monday 30th October 

 

(Spring Term: Wednesday 3rd January 2018 – Thursday 29th March 2018) 

 

Pupils absent (Inset day 3) Wednesday 3rd January 

Pupils return Thursday 4th January 

Pupils absent (Half term) Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Pupils return Monday 19th February 

 

(Summer Term: Monday 16thApril 2018 – Friday 20th July 2018) 

 

Pupils return Monday 16th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 7th May 

Pupils absent (Half term) Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 

Pupils return Monday 4th June 

 

 

 

Notes : 

 Open Evening – Wednesday 27th September TBC   

 2 INSET days taken as twilights – 6 evenings.  The hours from 

these are converted to two occasional days (Monday 18th and 

Tuesday 19th December). 

 


